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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 23 Women, 50m Breaststroke 11 years and older
22.12.2024 - 19:56 Results
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 38.65 435
2. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 40.87 368
3. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 43.96 296
4. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 45.91 259
5. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.99 258
6. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 47.89 229
7. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 48.51 220
8. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 49.19 211
9. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 49.29 210

10. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 49.46 207
11. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 52.90 169

Limit

12. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 53.84 161
Limit

13. DRULOVIC, Katarina 13 Panta Rei 54.91 151
Limit

14. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 57.11 135
Limit

15. PROJOVIC, Nevena 13 Panta Rei 1:01.85 106
Limit

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.68 553
2. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 38.81 430
3. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 39.98 393
4. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 40.48 379
5. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 41.55 350
6. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 41.56 350
7. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.16 335
8. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 42.48 328
9. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 43.22 311

10. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.64 302
11. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 43.86 298
12. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.29 270
13. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 46.45 250
14. VUKOVIC, Dorotea 12 Vracar 47.12 240
15. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 48.39 221
16. MARTIC, Masa 12 Vracar 48.82 216
17. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 49.26 210
18. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.87 202
19. MLADENOVIC, Tijana 12 Panta Rei 52.82 170

Limit

20. PROJOVIC, Andjela 12 Panta Rei 57.65 131
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 23, Women, 50m Breaststroke

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 36.08 535
2. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 36.42 520
3. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 11. April 36.55 515
4. JOVANOVSKI, Luna 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.23 487
5. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.66 435
6. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 38.72 433
7. PAJIC, Natalija 11 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 38.79 430
8. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 38.85 428
9. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 38.96 425

10. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 39.25 415
11. STANCIC, Zara 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.25 385
12. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 41.29 357
13. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 42.49 327
14. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.66 323
15. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.16 312
16. OBRADOVIC, Zeljka 10 Tri Delfina 43.87 297
17. BOZIC, Dunja 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 44.38 287
18. KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 44.97 276
19. STANKOVIC, Sara 11 Panta Rei 45.30 270
20. ZARIC, Masa 11 Partizan 46.82 245

Limit

21. ERCEVIC, Iva 11 Novi Beograd 011 47.90 228
Limit

22. PEKEC, Stasa 11 Novi Beograd 011 48.05 226
Limit

23. VELEMIR, Ivona 10 11. April 49.72 204
Limit

24. KOVACEVIC, Nikolina 11 Panta Rei 49.75 204
Limit

25. MILJKOVIC, Petra 11 Usce 50.01 201
Limit

26. CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 50.45 195
Limit

27. PETROVIC, Lucija 11 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 52.78 171
Limit

28. KRAJNOVIC, Andreja 11 Bonatti 52.82 170
Limit

DSQ MILJKOVIC, Nina 11 Usce

Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

1. HANN, Helena 08 Vracar 34.41 617
2. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 35.50 562
3. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.14 532
4. ZARIC, Irina 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 37.78 466
5. NERIC, Sofija 09 Barakuda 39.48 408
6. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 39.93 395
7. MIRKOVIC, Danica 09 Partizan 40.56 376
8. KOJIC, Andjela 08 Tri Delfina 40.74 371
9. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 42.03 338

10. KOCIC, Marija 08 Partizan 43.53 304
11. GONCIN, Tara 09 Partizan 49.72 204

Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 23, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Mladji Juniori, 15-16 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Masa 08 11. April 52.37 175
Limit

Stariji Juniori, 17-18 godina

1. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 33.43 673
2. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.36 523
3. LISING, Maja 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 37.80 465
4. POPOVIC, Sofia 07 11. April 40.71 372

Seniori 19 god. i stariji

1. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 46.13 256

Pioniri

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 35.68 553
2. BURIC, Miona 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 38.65 435
3. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 38.81 430
4. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Bonatti 39.98 393
5. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 40.48 379
6. CUKINA, Anna 13 11. April 40.87 368
7. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Crvena Zvezda 41.55 350
8. ZEZELJ, Anika 12 Partizan 41.56 350
9. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PK "BPK" Bgd 42.16 335

10. KOSTIC, Jana 12 11. April 42.48 328
11. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 43.22 311
12. JELIC, Mia 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 43.64 302
13. VUKASINOVIC, Lena 12 11. April 43.86 298
14. KOJIC, Vasilija 13 Tri Delfina 43.96 296
15. KOVACEVIC, Andjela 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.29 270
16. MILJKOVIC, Lenka 13 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1 45.91 259
17. POPOVIC MASA, 13 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 45.99 258
18. MRGIC, Bojana 12 Bonatti 46.45 250
19. VUKOVIC, Dorotea 12 Vracar 47.12 240
20. BOGDANOVIC, Dana 13 Crvena Zvezda 47.89 229
21. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 48.39 221
22. VOJVODIC, Dunja 13 Crvena Zvezda 48.51 220
23. MARTIC, Masa 12 Vracar 48.82 216
24. TANJGA, Tea 13 Bonatti 49.19 211
25. VALJIC, Tara 12 Usce 49.26 210
26. SULETIC, Vera 13 11. April 49.29 210
27. RADOVANOVIC, Vanja 13 11. April 49.46 207
28. PESOVIC, Andrea 12 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 49.87 202
29. MLADENOVIC, Tijana 12 Panta Rei 52.82 170

Limit

30. PUGACHEVA, Taisiia 13 Barakuda 52.90 169
Limit

31. NOVAKOVIC, Ana 13 Novi Beograd 011 53.84 161
Limit

32. DRULOVIC, Katarina 13 Panta Rei 54.91 151
Limit

33. VUKOVIC, Lena 13 Psu Tas 911 57.11 135
Limit
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Letnje prvenstvo Beograda 2024
Beograd, 21. - 22.12.2024

Event 23, Girls, 50m Breaststroke, Pioniri

Rank YB Time Pts

34. PROJOVIC, Andjela 12 Panta Rei 57.65 131
Limit

35. PROJOVIC, Nevena 13 Panta Rei 1:01.85 106
Limit


